
DRIVE PRACTICE PROFITABILITY THROUGH
INCREASED EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT

AND PATIENT OUTCOMES

Our Business Insight Seminars are back in 2019, with thought-provoking 
insights into how practices can accelerate business growth by focusing 
on employee engagement and patient outcomes. 

FREE TO ATTEND & EARN 1.5 CPD HOURS
FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK YOUR FREE SEAT VISIT
www.softwareofexcellence.com/au/seminar2019

Discover the benefits of employee engagement and how you can 
improve productivity and satisfaction amongst your team
Learn the six key success factors that will enhance patient 
outcomes and practice profitability
Share ideas and experiences with teams from other practices



FREE TO ATTEND & EARN 1.5 CPD HOURS
FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO BOOK YOUR FREE SEAT VISIT
www.softwareofexcellence.com/au/seminar2019

Fully Booked 
Chairs

More 

Patients Employee Empowerment

New South Wales
Sydney: Wednesday 8 May
Hornsby: Tuesday 11 June
Parramatta: Tuesday 20 August
North Sydney: Tuesday 22 October
Queensland
Townsville: Wednesday 22 May
Cairns: Wednesday 26 June
Rockhampton: Wednesday 24 July
Gold Coast: Wednesday 18 September
Brisbane: Wednesday 16 October
Northern Territory
Darwin: Wednesday 5 June

Victoria
Forest Hill: Tuesday 21 May
Geelong: Tuesday 2 July
Frankston: Tuesday 16 July
Dandenong: Tuesday 6 August
Melbourne: Tuesday 8 October
Forest Hill: Tuesday 12 November
South Australia
Adelaide: Tuesday 11 June
Adelaide: Tuesday 3 September
Western Australia
Joondalup: Tuesday 14 May
Perth: Tuesday 17 September

WHY YOU SHOULD ATTEND?
Global insights around the benefits of employee engagement will be discussed, 
and research from over 1,500 practices will be revealed, to highlight critical 
factors influencing patient outcomes and practice profitability.
Key discussion areas include:
•	 Employee engagement
•	 Patient experience
•	 New patient acquisition
•	 Treatment plan acceptance
•	 Patient cycle management
•	 Clinical outcomes

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?
Principal Dentists, Practice Owners and Practice Managers.

TIME
6:30pm-8:00pm with light refreshments from 6:00pm.

LOCATIONS AND DATES


